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Weird Church Book Study 
We are meeting Sunday nights at 7:30 
pm. If you have not picked up your 
book or need the handouts, they are in 
the church office. Last Sunday nine of 
us met – enjoyed some serious 
conversation and laughter.  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

◄ Jun 2017 July  2017 Aug 2017 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 9 am Summer 
Worship 
    Communion- 
Intinction 
  
Fellowship/Coffee 
Hour 
3 pm Communion 
served at 
Neillsville 
Retirement 

3  
  6:30-7:30 pm Nar-
Anon 

4  
  INDEPENDENCE 
DAY 
    (Office Closed) 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 9 am Summer 
Worship 
  Fellowship/Coffee 
Hour 
6:30 pm Potluck 
Dinner at Calvary – 
VBS Kickoff 

10  
 1-5 pm VBS Day 
Camp 
   at Calvary 
 
  6:30-7:30 pm Nar-
Anon 

11  
 
   1-5 pm VBS Day 
Camp 
   at Calvary 
 

12  
   1-5 pm VBS Day 
Camp 
   at Calvary 
 

13  
   1-5 pm VBS Day 
Camp 
   at Calvary 
 1:30 pm Circle of 
Friends 
   meeting 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 9 am Summer 
Worship 
  Fellowship/Coffee 
Hour 

17  
 
 6:30-7:30 p.m. Nar-
Anon 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
  
 10:30-11:30 pm  
   Memory Cafe 

21  
 

22  
  10:30 am-10:30 pm 
 “Sowing Seeds of 
Mercy” Benefit for 
House of Mercy at 
the Allan & Connie 
Walter Farm 

23  
 9 am Summer 
Worship 
   Fellowship/Coffee 
Hour 

24  
 
  6:30-7:30 p.m. Nar-
Anon 
 
  Newsletter Week 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
   9 am Summer 
Worship 
   Fellowship/Coffee 
Hour 

31  
 
   6:30-7:30 p.m. Nar-
Anon 

Notes: 

  


