

Weird Church Book Study

We are meeting Sunday nights at 7:30 pm. If you have not picked up your book or need the handouts, they are in the church office. Last Sunday nine of us met – enjoyed some serious conversation and laughter conversation and laughter.

√ Jun 2017 July 2017 Aug 2017 Aug 2017						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
9 am Summer Worship Communion- Intinction Fellowship/Coffee Hour 3 pm Communion served at Neillsville Retirement	3 6:30-7:30 pm Nar- Anon	4 INDEPENDENCE DAY (Office Closed)	5	6	7	8
9 am Summer Worship Fellowship/Coffee Hour 6:30 pm Potluck Dinner at Calvary – VBS Kickoff	10 1-5 pm VBS Day Camp at Calvary 6:30-7:30 pm Nar- Anon	11 1-5 pm VBS Day Camp at Calvary	12 1-5 pm VBS Day Camp at Calvary	13 1-5 pm VBS Day Camp at Calvary 1:30 pm Circle of Friends meeting	14	15
16 9 am Summer Worship Fellowship/Coffee Hour	17 6:30-7:30 p.m. Nar- Anon	18	19	20 10:30-11:30 pm Memory Cafe	21	10:30 am-10:30 pm "Sowing Seeds of Mercy" Benefit for House of Mercy at the Allan & Connie Walter Farm
9 am Summer Worship Fellowship/Coffee Hour	6:30-7:30 p.m. Nar- Anon Newsletter Week	25	26	27	28	29
30 9 am Summer Worship Fellowship/Coffee Hour	31 6:30-7:30 p.m. Nar- Anon	Notes:				